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Kenzie MacDermid & Lynda Carter

905-873-6111
15 Stonebrook Crescent

Sales Representatives

www.macdermidgroup.com

The Ultimate Family Home!!!

Exquisite 4 Bdrm Fembrook Family Home Located in Stewart Mills. Desired Layout Perfect for
Entertaining! Walk out the Sliding Doors to a Large Inground Pool, Cedar Pergola, & Hot Tub!

$659,900

Kenzie MacDermid & L

Coming Soon!!

Direct: 416-458-8495 Office: 905-877-8262 Email: darren@williamsestates.ca
www.WilliamsEstates.ca

Darren Williams
sales representative

YEARS
SINCE 1913

@Darren_Williams

3 bedroom end unit, 3 bathrooms, a finished basement, fresh and
ready to move in. Single car garage, parking for two(2).

All appliances included.
Call Darren Today - 416-458-8495

Semi-detached, 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, hardwood flooring, finished
basement, separate side entrance, fenced back yard, deep lot 35 x120 ,

parking up to 4 cars, appliances included. Great opportunity with this one.
Call Darren Today - 416-458-8495

WHY RENT? OWNING IS CHEAPER

AFFORDABLE LIVING

$16
9,9
00

$3
09
,90
0

Bungalow with 3 bedrooms main floor, 2 bedrooms basement, 2 kitchens.
Main floor floor laundry. Walkout basement - perfect for in-laws, spacious rec.
Room living area with gas fireplace, 3 piece bath, fenced yard & garage access.
CASH FLOW $2400/MONTH Call Darren Today - 416-458-8495

Brick bungalow, large private lot 63 x 105, 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, hardwood
floors under carpet, large deck, fully fenced, double garage with 30 amp hydro
service, lots of parking. Unlimited potential. Why would you pass this one up?

Call Darren Today - 416-458-8495

THE NUMBERS DON’T LIE!

YOUR CHANCE!
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Georgetown • Brampton • Toronto
• Orangeville • Shelburne
• Milton • Mississauga
• Bradford • Muskoka

9 GTA Locations, Over 500 Agents & Growing!

905-873-6111
1-877-306-IPRO (4776)
www.iProRealty.com

369 Mountainview Rd. S., Georgetown
(in the Metro Plaza)

LOCATED IN SOUGHT AFTER
ARBORGLEN!

This Beautiful 4 bdrm, 2.5 bath, det. home offers
2220 sq ft of well planned fmly living space!
Boasting exotic hdwd flrs, upgraded crown
moldings, baseboards, casing and pot lights

through 1st floor! Huge Main flr fam rm w/Gas Fpl,
Lg Fmly kit w/ WO to Entertainer’s Deck, Custom
built Garden Shed, Premium pie shaped lot and
much more! Call Grace Kantzavelos, 905-528-5743

Grace Kantzavelos
Broker

Grace Kantzavelos
Broker

STUNNING BUNGALOW
Walking distance of downtown Acton and GO

Station. Truly finished top to bottom, just unpack and
enjoy! Hardwood floors, chefs kitchen. Entertain in
the landscaped rear yard with cedar gazebo, deck &

organic garden. Fully finished basement with separate
entrance features 3rd bedroom, second kitchen and

rec room. Please call Helen McLean for further details.
Helen Mclean

Sales Representative

$45
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BRIGHT & SPACIOUS
4000 Sq Ft. Custom built home on 3 acres in prime

Halton Hills location. South of Georgetown,
minutes to 401/407. Freshly painted, travertine

tiled foyer, new hand scraped hardwood on main,
newly renovated kitchen with centre island, pantry
& granite counters. Very large principal rooms.

Master with walk-out to balcony & 5 piece ensuite.
Please call Helen McLean for more information.

Helen Mclean
Sales Representative

STUNNING HOME
Don’t Miss Out On This Mattamy Built “Lexington”
Home (2777 Sq Feet Per Builder). 9’ Ceilings, Open
Concept Layout, Beautiful Archways, Cozy Gas
Fireplace In Family Room, Huge Double Door

Stainless Steel Fridge/Freezer, Custom Cabinetry
In Kitchen, Oak Staircase, Salt Water Hot Tub (2012)
And $$$ In Landscaping & Interlock. Please call

Grace Kantzavelos for further details

OPEN HOUSE
SUN. 2-4 PM
42 APPLE
BLOSSOM,

GEORGETOWN
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